Curl PEI Member Survey

Q1 What are the preferred days of the week to run provincial

SurveyMonkey

championships? (Note: this assumes the finals will take place on the last

day listed.)

Answered: 155
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Q2 How satisified are you with the following for provincial championships?

Answered: 154  Skipped: 1

Provincial
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dates
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playing...
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0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Very Dissatisfied [} Somewhat Dissatisfied Neither
[ somewhat Satisfied [ Very Satisfied

VERY SOMEWHAT NEITHER SOMEWHAT VERY TOTAL
DISSATISFIED DISSATISFIED SATISFIED SATISFIED

Provincial formats 3.95% 9.87% 11.18% 38.82% 36.18%
6 15 17 59 55 152

Provincial locations 9.80% 22.22% 12.42% 33.99% 21.57%
15 34 19 52 33 153

Provincial dates 3.97% 9.93% 14.57% 39.07% 32.45%
6 15 22 59 49 151

Provincial playing 9.74% 16.88% 13.64% 37.01% 22.73%
conditions 15 26 21 57 35 154
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Q3 In which provincial championships have you played or coached in the
past three seasons? Select all that apply.

Answered: 155  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Total Respondents: 155
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RESPONSES
12.26%

14.19%
11.61%
25.16%
7.10%

18.06%
12.90%
18.71%
16.77%
12.26%
41.29%

14.19%

19

22

18

39

11

28

20

29

26

19

64

22



Curl PEI Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 Do you think Curl PEI should follow the same residency policy as
Curling Canada for events that lead to a Curling Canada event?

Answered: 155  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

No preference

Comments
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 34.19% 53
No 34.84% 54
No preference 15.48% 24
Comments 15.48% 24
TOTAL 155
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Q5 Would you be interested in in being a part of a group to discuss
residency policies for events leading to Curling Canada events?

Yes I

Answered: 153

Skipped: 2
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Q6 What Curl PEI curling club are you a member at?
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Western Community Curling Club
Maple Leaf Curling Club

Silver Fox Curling Club

Crapaud Community Curling Club
Cornwall Curling Club
Charlottetown Curling Club
Montague Curling Club

Souris Curling Club

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Q7 Are there other areas for improvement that you would like to see for
provincial championships?

Answered: 63  Skipped: 92
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